10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

105001

105141

105281

105421

105561

105701

105841

105981

106121

106261

106401

106471

106541

106611

106681

106751

106821

106891

thru

thru

thru

thru

thru

thru

thru

thru

thru

thru

thru

thru

thru

thru

thru

thru

thru

thru
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105140 Heather Fonetnot
105280 Heather Fonetnot
105420 Jackie Herrington
105560 Dominque Martin
105700 Sandra Gooden
105840 Paula Lightfoot
105980 Laura Kent
106120 Talitha McCall
106260 Cristina Hopecraft
106400 Sherry Clark
106470 Paula Nall
106540 Linda Durr
106610 Talitha McCall
106680 Paula Nall, Judy H
106750 Jenell Graham
106820 Tenneal Latiolais
106890 Lorrie Johnson

106960 Lynn Klumpp

$100 20 sets of 7
$100 20 sets of 7
$100 20 sets of 7
$100 20 sets of 7
$100 20 sets of 7
$100 20 sets of 7
$100 20 sets of 7
$100 20 sets of 7
$100 20 sets of 7
$100 20 sets of 7
$50 10 sets of 7
$50 10 sets of 7
$50 10 sets of 7
$50 10 sets of 7
$50 10 sets of 7
$50 10 sets of 7
$50 10 sets of 7

$50 10 sets of 7

Paid at Chief Conf

Paid at Chief Conf

Paid $90 returned rest

Paid $100

paid by check

Paid by Money Order

Paid $100 Check
paid on line

paid on line

Paid on Line
Paid on Line
Paid $52 Mailed in
paid on line

Paid on Line
Paid Cash $50
Paid on Line
Paid by Mail

Paid Mailed in




19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

106961

9114705

9114730

9114800

9114940

9115010

9115080

9115220

9115290

9115430

9115641

360733

9115879

9115781

9115851

9115991

9116019

9115921

thru
thru
thru
thru
thru
thru
thru
thru
thru
thru
thru
thru
thru
thru
thru
thru
thru
thru

thru

106995

9114729

9114764

9114799

9115009

9115079

9115149

9115289

9115429

9115640

9115780

360803

9115920

9115850

9115878

9116918

9116054

9115990

Barbara Brown
Nona Broussard
Beverly Stewart
Latecial Autmon
Jennifer Avants
Mary Hoffpauir
Kecia Hamilton
Tina Landry
Mary Walls
Ashley N

Linda Roberts
Michele McDonald
Melisa Guice
Latoya Hawkins
Michele McDonald
Jeanette Luque
Lynn Klumpp
Daniel Mitchel

Stephiane Bercegeay

$25 5 sets of 7
$20 4 sets of 7
$35 7 sets of 7
$25 5 sets of 7
$50 10 sets of 7
$50 10 sets of 7
$50 10 sets of 7
$50 10 sets of 7
$100 20 sets of 7
$150 30 sets of 7
$100 20 sets of 7
$35 7 sets of 7
$50 10 sets of 7
$30 6 sets of 7
$50 10 sets of 7
$20 4 sets of 7
$20 4 sets of 7
$30 6 sets of 7

$50 10 sets of 7

Paid Cash $25

Paid Cash $30

Paid Mailed in

Paid Cash $25

Paid at Chief Conf
Paid $10 returned rest
Paid on Line

Paid at Chief Conf
Paid online

Paid at Chief Conf
Paid $100 Mailed in
Paid by Cash APP
Paid by Mail

Paid on Line

Mailing Friday 7/5
paid by Check

paid by check

none sold returned

Paid




different sets thru
unknow numbers thru

different sets

unknown numbers

Sandy Harbison
Sandy Perrin

$50 10 sets of 7
$100 20 sets of 7

Paid on line
Paid $100 Cash

50/50 Raffle Spring 2024
Final Totals Members sold 37 Members
Total Collected $2,337.00
Becky Sold @ Chief's Conf $450.00
Total in Sales $2,787.00
Winner Judy Horton $1,393.50
Mailed Tickets out $33.36
Quickbook Fees for Payments on Line $112.80

LASCP Profit

$1,247.34
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